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Named Roads

A -

ACADEMY HL
Al KEN FARM RD
Al KEN FARM RD

-B --

BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BLANCHARD HI LL RD
BLANCHARD HI LL RD
BONY WOCDS RD
BRI CK KI LN RD

- C --

CAMP RD

CHURCH ST
CLAUDE FIELD LN
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
CONHILL RD
CONHILL RD

D --

DEVILS H LL RD
DEVILS H LL RD
DEVEYSBURG RD

- E--

H LL RD
PEACHAM RD
PEACHAM RD
PEACHAM RD
PEACHAM RD
PEACHAM RD
PEACHAM RD
ELKINS WAY
ETHAN ALLEN COR
EVELL MLL RD
EVELL MLL RD

mmmmmmm

- FE--

FARMER JOHNS RD
FARMER JOHNS RD
FARROW FARM RD
FARROW FARM RD

Community

PEACHAM
BARNET
PEACHAM

DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
BARNET
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
CABOT

PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
BARNET
PEACHAM

Low

35
166
45

jeleReleNa]

1510

3857

291

20

38
34

543
2139

509
979

13

1494
2144
2888

o oOoo

485

45

High

320
668
158

1384
398

3215
2528
624

1224
1614

5244
850

171

182
150
290
2215
22
3038
1194
2150
213
213

912
1555
307

1219

1879
1350
1660
2173
3197

11
331

275
824
457
250

Pages

17
23
23

2,21,29
10

17

6

6,10

17

10, 16, 17
10

2,29
2,5,6

16

11, 16, 18
11

16

22

17

22

25

16, 17

6, 25

16, 23
21, 23,25

1,2,5

15,21, 22
21,22
3

7,10,11
10

10

6,10

10

10, 16
16, 18
16, 17
19

2,21,29
2,29

23

23

FI ELD RD
FI ELD RD
FOSTER POND RD
FOSTER POND RD

-G --

GEORGE JEVETT RD
GOV VENTWORTH
GRANT RD
GOVERNOR
MATTOCKS RD
GOVERNOR
MATTOCKS RD
GRACIE DR
GREAT RD
GREAT RD
GREAT RD
GREEN BAY LOCP
GREEN BAY LOCP
GREEN BAY LOCP
GREEN BAY LOCP
GREEN BAY LOCP

- H --

HAPENNY RD
HARVEYS HOLLOW RD
HARVEYS HOLLOW RD
HOLLOW WOCDS RD
HOLLOW WOCDS RD
HOLLOW WOCDS RD
HOLLOW WOCDS RD
HOLLOW WOCDS RD

HOOKERVI LLE CUTOFF
HOOKERVI LLE CUTOFF

HOUGHTON RD

K --

KEI SER POND RD
KEI SER POND RD
KEI SER POND RD
KEI SER POND RD
KEI SER POND RD
KEI SER POND RD
KELLOGG M LL RD
KELLOGG M LL RD

L --

LAMPRECHT LN
LANESBORO RD
LANESBORO RD
LANESBORO RD
LANESBORO RD
LANESBORO RD
LOVELY RD

- M --

MACKS MOUNTAIN RD
MACKS MOUNTAIN RD
MACKS MOUNTAIN RD
MACKS MOUNTAIN RD
MACKS MOUNTAIN RD
MAPLE TREE LN
MAPLE TREE LN
MAPLE TREE LN
MAPLE TREE LN

Community

BARNET

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

MARSHFI ELD
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
GROTON

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
CABOT

DANVI LLE
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
MARSHFI ELD
PEACHAM
CABOT

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

Low

N O OO

100

24

15
820

124
1298

W~
[=9N

w
©

OO0OO0OFrROO0OO0OO0OO

NO~NOOONO
o
N
N

w
N

o O o

360

64
842
2467
4433

o oOoo

High

300
184

445

337
330

17
86

101

3080
520

1400
2877
2395
1759
1178
1531

756
412

1404
1128

115
937

3406

1780
1578
320
123
326

59

483
128
1381
1428

510

1950
4278
5112

1353
637
514

Pages

26
26
15
9,15

8
23

16
16, 23

6,9,10
6, 25

23, 26

6, 25, 26
15,16, 17
15,21, 22
22

21,25
21,22

9,15
3,30
3,30
10

16

16
16, 23
10, 16, 17
4

4

4

N W
=W

, 29,30

w O W
w=- O
w
w

00O WWwWwR

10, 16

19
8,9,15

15,16
16, 17
9,15

4,5,9

16
16
16, 17
17

MAPLE TREE LN
MARTI NS POND LN
MLL TER

MORRI SON HI LL RD
MORRI SON HI LL RD

- N --

N COUNTY RD

-0 --

OLD CEMETERY RD
OLD CEMETERY RD
OLD CEMETERY RD
OLD COUNTY RD
OLD COUNTY RD
OLD COUNTY RD
OLD RAI LROAD BED
OLD RAI LROAD BED
OLD RAI LROAD BED
OLD VEST RD
ONION PT

ONION PT

OALS HEAD SCENI C VW

P --

PEACHAM BARNET RD
PEACHAM BARNET RD
PEACHAM BARNET RD
PEACHAM DANVI LLE RD
PEACHAM DANVI LLE RD
PEACHAM DANVI LLE RD
PEACHAM DANVI LLE RD
PEACHAM DANVI LLE RD
PEACHAM GROTON RD
PEACHAM GROTON RD
PEACHAM GROTON RD

PEACHAM POND RD
PEACHAM POND RD
PEACHAM POND RD
PEACHAM RD
PENNY ST

PENNY ST

PENNY ST

- R --

RAI LROAD BED E
RAKE FACTORY RD
RAKE FACTORY RD

S -

nunnn
553553
CzzzZz
G449

:

Al
SLACK ST

SLACK ST

SLACK ST

SNOW FARM RD
SOMERS RD
SOMERS RD

SPUR RD

STATE FOREST RD
STEVENSON RD
STEVENSON RD

p=4
O

WAY

Community

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

GROTON

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
GROTON
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

MARSHFI ELD
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
GROTON

PEACHAM
PEACHAM

Low

o]

O O0OO0OOr

1850

603

OO0 Oo0oo

1047

646

150
1650

o oOoo

1167
343

55
360
38

43
1581
10

575
40

High

400
411
89

752

2003

660
384
2158
364
2048

970
896
300

722
828

600
464
734
1608

168
1105
1642
700
1898

242
1979
859

1266
846

282
68
780
445
1183
322
2996
122
31
950
122
7047

1034

Pages

16, 17
21,22
16
11
11

10

10

10, 16, 17
6, 33

10
6,10, 33
1,4,19
1,19

19

16, 23
14
8,13, 14
19

19
7,34
7,11, 34

16
16
16
16, 17

9,10

10
56,9
15,16
11

11
8,13, 14
1,4,19
10, 16
16, 18

STILL RUN

.

TAYLOR RD
TAYLOR RD

THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THADDEUS
THE LANE
THE LANE
TOMN HAWY
TOMN HAWY
TOMN HAWY
TOMN HAWY

-V --

VARNUM ST
VARNUM ST
VT ROUTE
VT ROUTE
VT ROUTE
VT ROUTE

STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS

35
53
61
63

232
232
232
232

W --

W MAIN ST
WAY RD
WAY RD

W LLOW BROXK RD

WOODWARD
WOODWARD

RD
RD

WORCESTER RD

Y --

YOUNG FARM RD
YOUNG FARM RD
YOUNG FARM RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Community

PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

PEACHAM
PEACHAM
MARSHFI ELD
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

BARNET
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
PEACHAM
DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

DANVI LLE
PEACHAM
PEACHAM

Low

107

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

821

45

98

83

379

High

108

313
3736
1083
696
1766
2913

538

o oOoo

437
825

6490

4239
273

964
98
171
1128

210

222

756

Pages

6,10
7,34
10
10,11

7,11
10
11
7,34
22
22

16
13,14
15

11

11
12,19
1,19
12,19
19

23

10

10

10
2,21,23,29
2,29

15,16

2,21,29

2,29

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS
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Legend

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Al

Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints

@ Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant

Municipal Hydrant

I Pressurized Hydrant -

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

722

Airport

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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